244 KLIMAWENT.COM.PL
Type1 Part no.
Diameter of
the hose
[mm]
Hose
length
[m]
Recommended
volume flow
[m³/h]
Flow
resistances
[Pa]
Thermal
resistance
[˚C]
Application4 Weight
[kg]
OBP/P-AL-100-6 805O31 100 6 400 900 1502 SO 35,8
OBP/P-AL-100-6/CF 805O06 100 6 400 900 300/1503 SO 35,8
OBP/P-AL-125-6 805O32 125 6 700 1000 1502 SD 36,7
OBP/P-AL-125-6/CF 805O07 125 6 700 1000 300/1503 SD 36,7
OBP/P-AL-150-6 805O33 150 6 1500 1700 1502 SC 37,6
OBP/P-AL-150-6/CF 805O08 150 6 1500 1700 300/1503 SC 37,6
1. Prior to selection of appropriate extractor, please contact KLIMAWENT S.A.
2. Flexible hose of thermal resistance 150°C (short duration 200°C).
3. First hose section of length 2 m of thermal resistance 300°C (short duration 350°C), further hose section of thermal resistance 150°C (short duration 200°C).
4. SO – car, SD – medium-size vehicle, SC – truck.

[mm]
Hose
length
[m]
Recommended
volume flow
[m³/h]
Flow
resistances
[Pa]
Thermal
resistance
[˚C]
Application4 Weight
[kg]
OP-AL-100-6 804O35 100 6 400 700 1502 SO 11,8
OP-AL-100-6/CF 804O84 100 6 400 700 300/1503 SO 11,8
OP-AL-125-6 804O36 125 6 700 800 1502 SD 12,7
OP-AL-125-6/CF 804O85 125 6 700 800 300/1503 SD 12,7
OP-AL-150-6 804O37 150 6 1500 1500 1502 SC 13,6
OP-AL-150-6/CF 804O86 150 6 1500 1500 300/1503 SC 13,6
1. Prior to selection of appropriate extractor, please contact KLIMAWENT S.A.
2. Flexible hose of thermal resistance 150°C (short duration 200°C).
3. First hose section of length 2 m of thermal resistance 300°C (short duration 350°C), further hose section of thermal resistance 150°C (short duration 200°C).
4. SO – car, SD – medium-size vehicle, SC – truck.